Current Search:- Place of Receipt : CHARLOTTE, NC to Destination : NAGOYA

Vessel Name

VoyNr

Closing AT Closing IMO

Sailing

Place Of Receipt

Port Of Loading

160 countries 300 offices Worldwide

Hub

Port Of

ETA

HYUNDAI VICTORY

HYUNDAI DRIVE
ONE MINATO

SHANGHAI EXPRESS
NEW YORK EXPRESS

BASLE EXPRESS
AL RIFFA

TAYMA EXPRESS
ESSEN EXPRESS

TBN VESSEL TO BE CONFIRMED

ROME EXPRESS

TBN VESSEL TO BE CONFIRMED

UMM SALAL

SOUTHAMPTON EXPRESS
SHANGHAI EXPRESS
NEW YORK EXPRESS

051w
050w
022w
047W
051w
049W
026W
030w
047W
001W
016w
001w
038w
039w
048w
052w

POR
03/04/2024

03/07/2024
03/21/2024
03/28/2024
04/04/2024
04/11/2024
04/18/2024
04/22/2024
04/29/2024
05/09/2024
05/16/2024
05/23/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/20/2024
06/27/2024

AT POL
03/16/2024

03/21/2024
04/02/2024
04/10/2024
04/17/2024
04/23/2024
05/01/2024
05/05/2024
05/12/2024
05/22/2024
05/31/2024
06/05/2024
06/19/2024
06/20/2024
07/03/2024
07/10/2024

CHARLOTTE, NC
CHARLOTTE, NC
CHARLOTTE, NC
CHARLOTTE, NC
CHARLOTTE, NC
CHARLOTTE, NC
CHARLOTTE, NC
CHARLOTTE, NC
CHARLOTTE, NC
CHARLOTTE, NC
CHARLOTTE, NC
CHARLOTTE, NC
CHARLOTTE, NC
CHARLOTTE, NC
CHARLOTTE, NC
CHARLOTTE, NC

SAVANNAH, GA
SAVANNAH, GA
SAVANNAH, GA
SAVANNAH, GA
SAVANNAH, GA
SAVANNAH, GA
SAVANNAH, GA
SAVANNAH, GA
SAVANNAH, GA
SAVANNAH, GA
SAVANNAH, GA
SAVANNAH, GA
SAVANNAH, GA
SAVANNAH, GA
SAVANNAH, GA
SAVANNAH, GA

1—F1—-D-)IV o1 RSt

BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN

Destination
NAGOYA

NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA

05/15/2024
05/12/2024
05/27/2024
05/25/2024
05/24/2024
06/07/2024
06/15/2024
06/19/2024
06/26/2024
06/19/2024
07/15/2024
07/12/2024
07/26/2024
07/27/2024
08/09/2024
08/16/2024

www.ecuworldwide.co.]p

TT TT
Port/Port Closing/Port
60 72
52 66
55 67
45 58
37 50
45 57
45 58
45 58
45 58
28 41
45 60
37 50
37 50
37 51
37 50
37 50




